S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
BUSSOLED™ SMALL
BI-FINISH WITH DIFFUSER LENS
bussOlED SMALL BI-FINISH WITH DIFFUSER LENS
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258633.25... 25 3530 85° 75.000h L80/B10
L258633.37... 37 5165 85° 75.000h L80/B10
bussOlED SMALL BI-FINISH
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258634.25... 25 3530 85° 75.000h L80/B10
L258634.37... 37 5165 85° 75.000h L80/B10
M
ax
 2
00

30
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Exterior Finish / Interior Finish LED
08 White / 08 White
02 Black / 08 White
08 White / 13 Gold
02 Black / 13 Gold
3000K
4000K
Remote Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.
bussOlED SMALL MONO-FINISH WITH DIFFUSER LENS
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258630.25... 25 3530 110° 75.000h L80/B10
L258630.37... 37 5165 110° 75.000h L80/B10
 LED
included
(see table)
.30 per 3000K / .40 per 4000K
40
>80 (CRI93 and CRI97 on request)
3
A++
1
Matte black
Frosted white
SL
AL
TC
IP
CRI
SDCM
EEI
RG
02
08
bussOlED SMALL MONO-FINISH
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258632.25... 25 3530 95° 75.000h L80/B10
L258632.37... 37 5165 95° 75.000h L80/B10
M
ax
 2
00

30
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish LED
02 Matte black
08 Frosted white
3000K
4000K
Remote Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.
bussOlED SMALL MONO-FINISH WITH DIFFUSER LENS
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258630.25... 25 3530 110° 75.000h L80/B10
L258630.37... 37 5165 110° 75.000h L80/B10
 LED
included
(see table)
.30 per 3000K / .40 per 4000K
40
>80 (CRI93 and CRI97 on request)
3
A++
1
Matte black
Frosted white
SL
AL
TC
IP
CRI
SDCM
EEI
RG
02
08
bussOlED SMALL MONO-FINISH
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258632.25... 25 3530 95° 75.000h L80/B10
L258632.37... 37 5165 95° 75.000h L80/B10
M
ax
 2
00

T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
BUSSOLED™ LARGE
BI-FINISH WITH DIFFUSER LENS
bussOlED LARGE BI-FINISH WITH DIFFUSER LENS
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258643.25... 25 3530 85° 75.000h L80/B10
L258643.37... 37 5165 85° 75.000h L80/B10
 LED
included
(see table)
.30 per 3000K / .40 per 4000K
40
>80 (CRI93 and CRI97 on request)
SL
AL
TC
IP
CRI
SDCM
EEI
RG
08  08
08  13
02  08
02  13
bussOlED LARGE BI-FINISH
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258644.25... 25 3530 85° 75.000h L80/B10
L258644.37... 37 5165 85° 75.000h L80/B10
L258644.50... 50 7215 85° 60.000h L80/B10
M
ax
 2
00

30
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Exterior Finish / Interior Finish LED
08 White / 08 White
02 Black / 08 White
08 White / 13 Gold
02 Black / 13 Gold
3000K
4000K
Remote Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.
bussOlED LARGE MONO-FINISH WITH DIFFUSER LENS
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258640.25... 25 3530 110° 75.000h L80/B10
L258640.37... 37 5165 110° 75.000h L80/B10
 LED
included
(see table)
.30 per 3000K / .40 per 4000K
40
>80 (CRI93 and CRI97 on request)
SL
AL
TC
IP
CRI
SDCM
EEI
RG
02
08
bussOlED LARGE MONO-FINISH
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258642.25... 25 3530 95° 75.000h L80/B10
L258642.37... 37 5165 95° 75.000h L80/B10
L258642.50... 50 7215 95° 60.000h L80/B10
M
ax
 2
00

56
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish LED
02 Matte black
08 Frosted white
3000K
4000K
Remote Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.
bussOlED LARGE MONO-FINISH WITH DIFFUSER LENS
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258640.25... 25 3530 110° 75.000h L80/B10
L258640.37... 37 5165 110° 75.000h L80/B10
 LED
included
(see table)
.30 per 3000K / .40 per 4000K
40
>80 (CRI93 and CRI97 on request)
SL
AL
TC
IP
CRI
SDCM
EEI
RG
02
08
bussOlED LARGE MONO-FINISH
code W Lm (3000K) Frosted white lifetime
L258642.25... 25 3530 95° 75.000h L80/B10
L258642.37... 37 5165 95° 75.000h L80/B10
L258642.50... 50 7215 95° 60.000h L80/B10
M
ax
 2
00